
E75

E7
5

E75

E75

E4
62

E462

E462

E462

E462

E462

E462

E462

E40

E40

E40

E75

E75 E462

E4
62

E40

44

44

44

44

44

52

69

69

79

79

81

81

81

81

81

86

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

86

44

69

1

81

52

69

81

S1

S1

A4

A4

A4

A4

781

925

925

925

926

927

92
8

928

931

931

931

933
933

933

933

933

934

93
4

934

935

935

94
2

942

941

941

939

939

939

946

946

946

948
948

948

Rezerwat
Żubrowisko

Rezerwat
Las Murckowski

Rezerwat
Babczyna Dolina

Rezerwat
Jaworzyna

Rezerwat
Madohora

Rezerwat
Rotuz

Rezerwat
Stok

Szyndzielni

Rezerwat
Dolina Żabnika

Rezerwat
Ochojec

Rez.
Dolina
Łańskiego
Potoku

Rezerwat
Szeroka w Beskidzie Małym

Rez.
Skarpa
Wiślicka

Rez.
Zasolnica

Rez.
Morzyk

Rez.
Zadni Gaj

139

136

187

128

127

195

137

147

135

190

146

145
158

166

176

144

156

155

168

194

193

189

167

186

196

140

130

185

191

174

192

184

169

179180

175178

154

177

188

157

165

125

138


